
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data

Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 July 2014
Rupees

Banks
Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to 31 

July 2014
Amount outstanding as at end-July 2014

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 183,251,008                 18,893,699                        409,106,230                 9,882,035                         

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                                2,217,720                          -                                502,567                            

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 34,449,307                   3,252,200                          25,868,290                   1,172,392                         

4 Bank of Baroda -                                -                                     -                                -                                    

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                -                                     -                                -                                    

6 State Bank of Mauritius Ltd 77,816,000                   14,840,800                        258,664,147                 7,478,080                         

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                -                                     -                                -                                    

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 46,038,700                   5,545,000                          191,173,544                 1,231,095                         

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée 606,018                        -                                     1,381,372                     -                                    

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                -                                     -                                -                                    

11 Bank One Limited 9,133,460                     344,000                             39,945,561                   332,107                            

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd 975,000                        3,535,240                          -                                1,259,245                         

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 8,485,000                     400,000                             18,028,021                   101,782                            

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd -                                122,500                             -                                18,000                              

TOTAL 360,754,493                 49,151,159                        944,167,165                 21,977,303                       

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 25 August 2014.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

27-August-14


